W10611 KONOW

W10611 KONOW ROAD, ROSENDALE, WI, 54974 Road, ROSENDALE,
WI, 54974

R )
TR

$400,000

Peaceful country property 4bed/3bath spacious farmhouse on almost 8 acres of land in * 4 beds
Rosendale school dist. 60x40 pole barn with running water houses horses, chickens and * 3 baths
whatever else you need to store. New furnace, newer windows and roof. Main floor * Residential
master bedroom, bath and laundry and 3 bed up with a beautifully redone bathroom * Residential
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* 2428 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Horses Allowed, Rural -
Not Subdivision

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2428

Inclusions: stove/oven, refrigerator,
microwave, washer, dryer, water
softener , buyer to verify all
measurements if material

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Freestanding/Stove,None,Water Softener-
Own

Tax Amount: 4045

Exclusions: chest freezer and tall freezer in bsmt,
new wood swingset, John Deere tractor in pole bldg

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
available: No

Water Source: Sewer: Conventional Septic

Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x15 Main
Bedroom 2 12x16 Upper
Bedroom 3 9x13 Upper
Bedroom 4 11x16 Upper
Family Room 13x17 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x15 Main
Kitchen 9x17 Main
Living Or Great Room 14x17 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National Folk
Heating: Central, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Christine Whealon Agent Email: christinewhealon@adashunjones.com
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